Sailing Season 2017-2018

Q1 Are you male or female?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 0

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 86.67% 52
Female 13.33% 8
Total 60
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Answer Choices
17 or younger
18-20
21-29
30-39
40-49
50-59

60 or older

Total

Sailing Season 2017-2018

Q2 What is your age?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 0
17 or younger
18-20
21-29
30-39

50-59

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

1.67%
0.00%
0.00%
6.67%
6.67%
31.67%

53.33%
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100%

32

60
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Q3 Are you interested in Saturday Club
Championships for Big Boats?

Answered: 60 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 66.67% 40
No 33.33% 20
Total 60
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Q4 Did you sail this year on Saturday?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 25

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 85.71%
No 14.29%
Total Respondents: 35

4731
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Q5 Are you happy with current format?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 25

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 80.00% 28
No 20.00% 7
Total 35
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Q6 Would Big Boat sailors be interested to
sail more than one race per Saturday?

Yes

3 races

Great Idea

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Yes
No
3 races
Great Idea

Other (please specify)

Total

30%

40%

6/31

Answered: 35 Skipped: 25

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

42.86%

57.14%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

35
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Q7 What would you think about changing to
a format like the Etchells with one club
champ date a month?
Answered: 35 Skipped: 25

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 65.71%
No 34.29%
Total

7131

90% 100%

23

12

35



Answer Choices

11am

12 noon
1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 35

11am

12 noon

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Other (please
specify)
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Q8 What are your preferred start time

options?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 25

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%
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50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

17.14%
5.71%
14.29%
68.57%
2.86%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

90%

100%
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Q9 What would get you more involved on a
weekend?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 49
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Q10 Are you interested in Cruising?

Answered: 54 Skipped: 6

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 57.41% 31
No 42.59% 23
Total 54
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Q11 Would you consider participating in
cruising events on the Calendar?

Answered: 28 Skipped: 32

Never

Unlikely

Likely

Very Likely

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Never
Unlikely
Likely
Very Likely

Other (please specify)

Total

11731

60%

70% 80%

Responses

0.00%

10.71%

57.14%

28.57%

3.57%

90% 100%

28



Answer Choices
Docklands
Geelong
Queenscliff

Flinders

Wyndham harbour

Williamstown

Sailing Season 2017-2018

Q12 What cruise destinations interest you?

Answered: 28 Skipped: 32

Docklands
Geelong
Queenscliff
Flinders
Wyndham harbour
Williamstown
StKilda

Sandringham

Middle of Bay
raft Ups

Hastings

Portarlington

None of the
above

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

42.86%
50.00%
71.43%
25.00%

25.00%

50.00%

12/ 31

90%

100%

12

14

20

14



StKilda

Sandringham

Middle of Bay raft Ups
Hastings

Portarlington

None of the above

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 28

Sailing Season 2017-2018
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14.29%

17.86%

7.14%

10.71%

57.14%

3.57%

14.29%
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Q13 What interests you the most when
cruising.

Answered: 28 Skipped: 32

Navigating

Socializing
with Friends

Exploring
Destination

Meeting other
members

Relax rather
than race

Festival or
Event

None of the
above

Other (please

specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Navigating 7.14%
Socializing with Friends 35.71%
Exploring Destination 7.14%
Meeting other members 14.29%
Relax rather than race 7.14%
Festival or Event 17.86%
None of the above 3.57%
Other (please specify) 7.14%

Total
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Q14 Are you interested in a Lady
Skippers Series?

Answered: 51 Skipped: 9

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 29.41% 15
No 70.59% 36
Total 51
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Answer Choices
Single
Series

Other (please specify)

Total

Other (please
specify)

0%

10%

Sailing Season 2017-2018

20%

30%

40%
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Answered: 15 Skipped: 45

50%

60%

Q15 Would you prefer a single race or a
series of races like last season?

Single -

70% 80%

Responses

13.33%
86.67%

0.00%

90% 100%

13

15
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Q16 Are you interested in another mid week
race?

Answered: 51 Skipped: 9

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 25.49% 13
No 74.51% 38
Total 51
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Q17 Would you be interested in an early
afternoon mid week social race , for
example 2pm Wednesday like
Sandringham?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 47

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 69.23% 9
No 30.77% 4
Total 13
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Q18 Are you interested in Long Distance
Races?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 10

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.00% 38
No 24.00% 12
Total 50
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Q19 Did you compete in more than one long
distance race last year?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 22

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 55.26% 21
No 44.74% 17
Total 38
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More

Less

Same

Not sure

Answer Choices

More

Less

Same

Not sure

Total

Q20 Would you like More or less Long
Distance Races than Last year?

0%

10%

Sailing Season 2017-2018

20%

30%

40%

21/31

Answered: 38 Skipped: 22

50% 60%

Responses

23.68%
7.89%
52.63%

15.79%

70%

80%

90% 100%

20

38
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Q21 If we are to revisit our Long Distance
Destination Races what would be your
preferred Races? Select 4 below

Answered: 37 Skipped: 23

Queenscliff
Martha Cove
Portarlington
Geelong (RGYC)

St Kilda (RMYS)

Williamstown
(HBYC)

Williamstown
(RYCV)

Docklands
(City Marina)

Docklands
(Yarras Edge)

Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Queenscliff 72.97%
Martha Cove 24.32%
Portarlington 45.95%
Geelong (RGYC) 51.35%
St Kilda (RMYS) 16.22%
Williamstown (HBYC) 72.97%
Williamstown (RYCV) 51.35%
Docklands (City Marina) 24.32%
Docklands (Yarras Edge) 21.62%
10.81%

Other (please specify)
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90%

100%

27
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Total Respondents: 37
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Q22 Do you prefer Overnight destination
races or finish at MYC Races?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 22

Overnight

Finish at MYC

Both

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Overnight
Finish at MYC

Both

Total

24 /31

60%

Responses

18.42%

39.47%

42.11%

70%

80% 90% 100%

15

16

38
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Q23 What would get you more involved in
long distance races?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 48

25/ 31



Sailing Season 2017-2018

Q24 Will you participate in overnight races?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 22

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 63.16% 24
No 36.84% 14
Total 38
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Q25 Should Overnight races be a part of the
Long Distance Series?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 22

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 42.11% 16
No 57.89% 22
Total 38

27131
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Q26 Schnapper Point Regatta - The
committee would like to increase the
participation with the whole club in
Schnapper Point - are you a keel boat or
trailable sailor interested

Answered: 50 Skipped: 10

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 78.00% 39
No 22.00% 11
Total 50
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Answer Choices

Saturday Trophy only

Weekend Regatta

Total
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Q27 Would you prefer Saturday Trophy
Race like this year or a Weekend Regatta?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 25

Saturday
Trophy only

Weekend Regatta
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

68.57%

31.43%
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90%

100%

24

1

35



Answer Choices
Full Name
Company
Address
Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country
Email Address

Phone Number

Sailing Season 2017-2018

Q28 Please provide Name if willing to be
contacted about your survey responses

Answered: 25 Skipped: 35

30/ 31

Responses

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

25

25
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Q29 Do you have any other comments,
questions, or concerns?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 46

31/31
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